STATE CORPORAT			661NG REC 3-82-3-117		401	nes 101-21	7750000
130 S. Market, R	oom_2078_			'		101-21	
Wichita, KS 672	ORECEIVED CORPORATION COMMISSION	-			LEASE N	AME Speer	
	. 1	TYPE O	R PRINT		WELL NU	MBER 1	
·	02-23-2000	and return	to Coas.	DIV	980		Section Line
00	NSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas Raymond Oil Co	<b>.</b>			2,310	ft. from X	Section Line
					SEC. 5	TWP. 165 RG	29 (E) or (W)
	x 48788, Wichi				COUNTY	Lane	
PHONE (316) 267	-4214 OPERATO	IRS LICENSE N	5040	5	Date We	il Completed	2-6-00
Character of Well	D & A				Pluggin	g Commenced	2-6-00
(011, Gas, D&A,	SWD, Input, Wate	r Supply Wel	1)				2-7-00
	pposal was approv						
by Richard	Lacev			<del> </del>			(date)
Is ACO-1 filed?	Lacey				(KC	C District A	gent's Kame).
	No If a						
outeing rorman	tion	Depth	to Top		Bott	omT.	0.3,350'
	thickness of all	water, oil a	nd gas fo	rmati	ons.		
OIL, GAS OR WAT	TER RECORDS			С	ASING RECO	RO	
Formation	Content	From	To Siz	•	Put In	Pulled out	
			8 5	/8"	257'	Cmtd. w/1	
Push plug to 2.06	method or method te the character 50', pump 50 sax or ag thru drill pipe	r of same a	nd depth	plac	ato the no ed, from_	le. If cemen _feet to	t or other plug _feet each set
sax cement on plug	ag thru drill pipe	e; push pluq	to 600',	oump 4	10 sax ceme	nt on plug t	hru drill
dump 10 sax cemer	to 290', pump 40 s at on plug to cell	sax cement on lar. Dump 15	plug thrusax cemen	<u>ı dril</u> nt dov	l pipe. P n rat hole	ush wiper pl	down mouse holo
						10 0an	910H SEDOM INVOL
	Contractor S					License No	5184
Address PO	Box 709, Russe	11, Kansas	67665	***************************************	·		
NAME OF PARTY RE	SPONSIBLE FOR PL	UGGING FEES:	Raymo	nd Oi	ll Compan	y, Inc.	
STATE OF KAN		_ COUNTY OF				, 55.	
	Jack P	. Beeman		-		 Contracto	
above-described statements, and the same are tru	well, being firs d matters herein se and correct, so	t duly sworn	on cath, nd the lo	says: g of	: That I hat I ha		or (Operator) of of the facts
					<u> </u>	Russell, F	(S. 67665
	SUBSCRIBED AND	SWORN TO before					
					<u> </u>	Din	2000
	My Commission E	voless li	north Ed	TH PHILL	ips Note	ary Public	<del>2 ( 12 )</del>
	., ∞mmiasión €;	VALLAZ: -		te of Kan	sas		
	•	Easter	Table Management of the Control of t				Form CP-4 Revised 05-88

TATE OF KANSAS	WELL PLUGG K.A.R	ING RECORD 82-3-117	API NUMBER 15-101-217750000 LEASE NAME Speer			
00 Generado Derby Buddeling ichita, Kansas 67202						
FEB 1 8, 2000	WELL NUMBER 1					
CONSERVATION DIVISION	NOTICE: Fill or	to Cons. Div.	<del>-</del>			
Wichita, Kansas	in 30 days.	2310 Ft. from KWSection Line				
ASE OPERATOR Raymond Oil Co	SEC. 5 TWP. 168 RGE. 29 XXXXXX					
DRESS P.O. Box 48788, Wich	COUNTY Lane					
OPER	ATORS LICENSE NO.	•5046	Date Well Completed 2/5/00			
aracter of Well <u>D&amp;A</u>	Plugging Commenced 2/5/00					
Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wa	Plugging Completed 2/6/00					
ne plugging proposal was app	roved on <u>Fe</u>	bruary 5, 20	00 (date			
Richard Lacey			(KCC District Agent's Name)			
			BottomT.D. 3350'			
now depth and thickness of a	II water, oil and	d gas formati	ons.			
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS		·	CASING RECORD			
Formation Content	From	To Size	Put in Pulled out			
laced and the method or met ere used, state the charac	hods used in into	roducing it i d depth plac	ed, indicating where the mud fluid into the hole. If cement or other posed, from feet to feet each @ 40' w/10 sacks			
2nd plug @ 1260' w/80 sac	ks	Rathole w				
3rd plug (4 600' m//0 cools						
3rd plug @ 600' w/40 sack		<u>Mousehole</u>	w/10 sacks			
4th plug @ 290' w/40 sack (If additional des	.S		w/10 sacks			
4th plug @ 290' w/40 sack (If additional des	s cription is nece	ssary, use <u>B</u> /	w/10 sacks			
4th plug @ 290' w/40 sack (If additional des	s cription is nece ields Drilling C	ssary, use B/	w/10 sacks			
4th plug @ 290' w/40 sack (If additional des  ame of Plugging Contractor <u>Sh</u> ddress P.O. Box 709, Russel	s cription is nece ields Drilling C 1, KS 67665-070	ssary, use <u>B</u> company, Inc.	w/10 sacks  ACK of this form.) License No5184			
4th plug @ 290' w/40 sack (If additional des  ame of Plugging Contractor <u>Sh</u> ddress P.O. Box 709, Russel  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR	s cription is nece ields Drilling C 1, KS 67665-070	ssary, use BA company, Inc. 9 Raymond Oil	w/10 sacks  ACK of this form.) License No5184			
4th plug @ 290' w/40 sack (If additional des  ame of Plugging ContractorSh  ddress P.O. Box 709, Russel  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR	s cription is neces ields Drilling C 1, KS 67665-070 PLUGGING FEES:COUNTY OF	ssary, use BA company, Inc. 9 Raymond Oil SEDGWICK	w/10 sacks  ACK of this form.)  License No. 5184  Company, Inc. ,ss.			
4th plug @ 290' w/40 sack (If additional des  ame of Plugging ContractorSh  ddress P.O. Box 709, Russel  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR  TATE OF KANSAS  at Raymond, Vice President of bove-described well, being f	s cription is neces ields Drilling C 1, KS 67665-070 PLUGGING FEES: COUNTY OF f Raymond Oil Colorst duly sworn of ein contained and	ssary, use B/ company, Inc.  Raymond Oil SEDGWICK mpany, Inc. on oath, says d the log of	w/10 sacks  ACK of this form.)  License No. 5184  Company. Inc.  ,ss.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operators: That ) have knowledge of the father above-described well as filed			

CONIL DREYER

NOTARY PUBLIC MISSION Expires: April 16, 2003

STATE OF KANSAS

WAY Appt. Exp. 4/16/2003

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before ma

day of February

Notary Public

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88

√XX 2000